
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

October 04, 2022

3117

101.69

129

06

181.40

99

4

191.70

87

4

235.00

70

0014Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

October 04, 2022

540024

185.42

99

11

200.23

83

5

190.50

78

12

209.55

57

2

255.00

45

54Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

October 04, 2022

1768387

116.67

143

137

191.03

117

538

229.90

102

303

239.30

89

201

262.11

71

142

260.13

59

60

288.59

42

1381Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

October 04, 2022

2716

191.59

106

00011

231.59

70

0011Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

October 03, 2022

39872

114.68

133

1

182.00

114

65

227.70

100

102

225.29

85

122

220.88

73

29

218.96

59

7

200.00

43

326Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

October 03, 2022

1421850

108.34

152

17

183.40

121

139

197.57

101

187

224.48

85

163

266.19

73

31

249.64

58

34

261.29

42

571Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

October 03, 2022

80001

205.00

80

7

206.40

71

008Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

October 01, 2022

11919

137.64

141

26

172.90

128

18

208.87

105

3

235.37

86

24

199.18

76

3

269.12

56

26

216.43

36

100Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Brussels Livestock

September 29, 2022

42474

136.57

143

53

189.81

120

56

200.22

102

112

227.44

90

71

272.50

76

35

241.03

60

23

212.89

43

350Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Aylmer Livestock

September 28, 2022

3207

158.00

143

03

240.79

85

16

239.99

72

3

237.50

63

3

187.00

43

32Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

September 26, 2022

5001

180.00

95

004

182.50

58

05Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


